" CENTRORNEIO OFICIAL FIBRA CANARIO TERRA (01) 04/09/2021

\ .

Nome
1° TOPAZIO
2° BRINQUEDO
B SANGUE BOM
4° MATRIZ
5 TERRESTRE
6° CAFETAO
7° PRESENTE
8° BART
9° PESADELO

Anilha
254353
SISPASS02347.
039717
003519
034189
486798
SISPASS SC 062¢
018301
016169

Dono Cidade
FABRICIO ZONTA SJB
ROBSON TIJUCAS
FABRICIO CIDADE S&a0 JO&aOo BATISTA
GILIARDE MATOS TIJUCAS
JUCILIANO ROSELINDO
AIRTON AIR BATISTOTI
JUCILANO ROSELINDO TIJUCAS
DIEGO DA S LARA TIJUCAS
ANIZIO SOUZA BRUSQUE

ACPC

10/15 min Pontos

0/129
0/128
0/125
0/97
0/92
0/86
0/52
0/29
0/88

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23

03/05/2024 01:37

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



