

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	TOPAZIO	254353	FABRICIO ZONTA	SJB	0/129	30
2°	BRINQUEDO	SISPASS02347	ROBSON	TIJUCAS	0/128	29
3°	SANGUE BOM	039717	FABRICIO	CIDADE SÃO JOÃO BATISTA	0/125	28
4°	MATRIZ	003519	GILIARDE MATOS	TIJUCAS	0/97	27
5°	TERRESTRE	034189	JUCILIANO ROSELINDO		0/92	26
6°	CAFETAO	486798	AIRTON AIR BATISTOTI		0/86	25
7 °	PRESENTE	SISPASS SC 0629	JUCILANO ROSELINDO	TIJUCAS	0/52	24
8°	BART	018301	DIEGO DA S LARA	TIJUCAS	0/29	23
9°	PESADELO	016169	ANIZIO SOUZA	BRUSQUE	0/88	7